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22.11.2018]1600000125] RX|0655052100002262[2109]2100900021[2100900021 16,000, 000.00 0. 00] 21,253,449.04
26.11.2018[1600000463] RX{06021083000047292109]2100900021[2100900021 15,415.00 0. 00] 21,268,864.04
wakhr punlnAdubn : 00908 Auwhoquidaduqurmen 1 nmwd 16,040,709.00 8,819,500.00 21,268,864.04
Uyddwhn : 00910 Juwhodimrmemnauranamdiuresui 13,420,698.68
01.11.2018]200000177 { J0[9000042555 2109[2100900021]2100900021] L. N. Y . b 0.00[A% | b9 5,029.00)
200000178 | J0[9000042589 2109]2100900021]2100900021] b.AN.%. A 0.00[4% [ 496, 480.00
200000179 | J0[9000042979 21.09]2100900021]2100900021] L. 44.40.%4  0.00{A3]Gq 36, 600.00) .
200000225 | 3013300000320 2109}2100900021]2100900021 1,637.10( 0.00 N
200000226 | J0|3300000113 2109[2100900021[2100900022] L. ANl &) N 0.00[4b[ L)  2,942.50
200000369 | J0[3300000231 2109[2100900021]2100900021] . 4.4y, b1 0.00[Al[bD 1,637.10
200000942 [ J0[3300000320 2109[2100900021]2100900021] L. o416 0.00[A N 1,637.10 12,878,010, 08]
06.11.2018]200000200 | J0[9000052101 2109}2100900021]2100900021] 4. . Y. b 0.00 3%} N 29,425.00
200000233 | J0]9000052204 2109]2100900021]2100900021] A 4~. 9. b1 0.00[39 L2 27, 200.00,
200001203 | J0[9000052312 2109[2100900021{2100900021] A. 4. . b 0.00] LA [ (D 19,110.20
200002301 | J0]9000052272 21092100900021[2100900021] 4.9~ Gy. b1 0.00] 0 /b9 92, 448.00) 12,709,826.68
08,11.2018[200000240 | J0[9000059246 2109]2100900021[2100900021] 49 qv.@. b1 ©.00]4H J.7 "10,000,00 p
200001326 | J0[3300000513 2109]2100900021]2100900021] 12. 0. &) b1 0.00[ 84 /() 4,143.40) 12, 695,683.48
g arsndoulninshnaram gawvi El FTaga No. H 2
Program name : IGL_RPTS12 nisminr 2100 Report date 1 01.12.20139
User name : BATCHIRFOL ~ nsumruiy keport Time : 14:12:0%

Auk G1/11/2018 - 30/11/206138

Jnugrdraan 1 LLO1DZ050L shshands

At R e | duneme
mneme wame T anmstite i) mrfwn] mhndnhe
wila n1hn woaantl
22.11.2018}200001347 | J0[3300000353 2109]2100900021]2100900021 3,000.00 0.00
200002710 | J0[3300000353 2109]210090002112100900023[ 9% 4NW. 67 —0.00[ 84/ 3,000.00
200002711 | J0[3300000354 2109|2100900021]2100900021]{0M. . Y. 6N 0.00 3 3, 000,00
200002719 | J0[9000101909 2109]2100900021{2100900021[FH, .. 64 0.00[ W{LD 51,333.25]
1600000128] Rx[0655052100002163}2109[2100960021{2100900021 7,500, 000.00) 0.00
. 1600002901] Rx]06550521000020642109]2100900021]2100900021] 6,540, 000.00 0.00 26,661,350.23
27.11.2018[200000291 | J0}3300000162 2105[2100900021|2100900021]40. tv.%J. 6y 0.00[R%TL9 — 2,350.00
200000292 | J0[9000116038 12109}210090002112100900021[30. 1N.U. kA 0.00[RkH {1 21,667.50
200000293 | J0[9000116084 [2109[2100900021 2100900021430, N-4). £ 0.00[8 L] 67,410.00)
200000424 | J0J3300000412 2109]2100900021}2100900021]30. $v.¥. b1 0.00[84{bD  1,200.00 .
200000425 | 303300000413 2109]2100900021]2100900021[40. . Y. b2 0.00[90 [ b0 2,571.00
200000426 | 309000116164 2109]2100900021{2100900021 0.00) 7,596 00,
200000427 | J0]9000116209 121092100900021]2100900021[3 ). . 7.6 0.00[¥0 [b9 31,244.08
00002382 | J0]|9000115827 [2109|2100900021]2100900021]30, N.© . o1 __0.00RRIL] 3,489.15
200002383 | J0]9000115969 2109]2100900021)2100500021] 30 . yW.&.n - 0.00 bl  75,970.00
200002384 | 30[9000116154 2109]21609000212100900021]40, 4. V.64 _0.00[&% {9 10,550.00 26,457,302,50
30.11.2018/200002745 | J0]|3600007495 2109]2100900021[2100900021{30. ™. 9. by 0.00fon | L9 1.238,919.00 25,218,383.50
awbad maindiain 1 00910 AuhwhimerunamnmeuWhysgu 14,044,637.10 2,246,952.28 25,218,383.50 ¢
whwar mudnsitshe : 2100900021 30,085,346.10 11,066, 452.28 46,487,247.54
runfifu 30,085,346.10 11,066,452.28 46,487,247.54

htne//ofmisrenart ofmic on th/Renart/(I21C/201R1130/G210C701R1 120000000 1ONANNNT T htm] 21K ET
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B3-DEC-2018 B8:45AM From:

Ba5398065

To: 9825216226 Page:1l
v o ‘ '
udiiuw 0271272561
Yo v
NAIALW 6000333
Current Account Statement miuvd; )|
v, v oa HUWITY 58 TU0ATNS
Biy  mraEsudnUsEiuguA I gusaunsy G a
¢ ud - myndyd 000585003581
guoelfl 13 nny, 18 puummaludu . d
o i 301172561
YA WAUIYY -
analy  THB
AFAMHNNIUAT 10220
fwveging
109 OUUAUWUNES
97T 99ANT
NTANWUNIURT 10900
fuft T3 sefine  mneeudn sy mi Aunda A WSIENTT
Suniing
B/F gaAENIT 22,546,736.49
19/11/256) SPCC17 "SPINDDA 4,000,000.00 0.00  26,546,786.49 1 930001
20/11/2561 SPCC17  SPIN DDA 23,850.00 0.00  26,570,636.49 1 930001
221172561 ITINCL  ICAS Cheque 2414034 16,000,000.00 0.00 10,570,636.49 1 90063
22/11/2561 TINCL  ICAS Cheque 2414035 6,540,000.00 0.00 4,030,636.49 1 90063
23/11/2561 SPCC17  SPINDDA 174,884.18 0.00 4,205,520.67 1 930001
CIF goaon 1y 4,205,520.67
-
S ‘-
=y
ST A R - ¥
LN m.%fﬂ?uWET}f
2ot
Page Dr.= 2 22,540,000.00 Cr.= 3 4,198,734.18
Total Dr.= 2 22,540,000.00 Cr.= 3 4,198,734.18
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uan  WadssredelivuGEy
d
BUN eolbood®d Al .. o6 E€R,6098E.00
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o
YU, elo/ob LUNLENENT aabocoosmded al.blb N.8.oe ®®,000.00
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Current Account

wiufl

w

.

e Page of Pages
E Thatland & CRLREEIN T
—¥ Branch
=: weiiey®  065-6-02201+9
¥ ghu  @ofuWenngeaMnealia Account No.
= 24/29 ouuvmaludu Fudh 30/11/2561
=: ayato Date
= ALY anadu
_E" AP WINNNIURS 10220 Curarerlcy
— - Thalland Loan] Limit
’ 58,817
Su/ihau/d 5N dadua wrraaadn aawdu/Hindy HanAARAD s ong\ﬁums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gaownu 55,123.00
05/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,590.00 70,713.00 108682 931001
! 05/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/ 108682 3,885.00 74,598.00 108682 931001
05/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,500.00 87,008.00 108682 931001
05/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200542 55,123.00 31,975.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200542TRC '
BR#130CID#9843368916
| 06/11/2561 CWTRC 4660180395 10200507 8,000.00 23,975.00 1315 581655
06/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200509 100.00 23,875.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200509TRC
BR#60CID#686002288
06/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200508 7,490.00 16,385.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200508TRC
BR#1315CID# 1990258743
07/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200511 13,460.00 2,925.00 0700 90155
{ Round1:CK#10200511TRC
BR#60CID#650077628 Y
08/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4 645,850.00 648,775.00 108682 931002
08/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 % 6,650.00 655,425.00 108682 931002
i 08/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,820.00 682,245.00 108682 931002
: 08/11/2561 CWTRC ( ‘ 10200510 645,850.00 36,395.00 0065 411651
09/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200515 26,820.00 9,575.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200515TRC
BR#60CID#601271963
09/11/2561 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:292 ICAS INCL 10200514 625.00 8,950.00 0700 90180
R1
09/11/2561 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:292 ICAS INCL 10200512 870.00 8,080.00 0700 90180
R1
09/11/2561 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:292 ICAS INCL 10200513 1,430.00 6,650.00 0700 90180
R1
16/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,540.00 20,150.00 108682 931000
19/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 101,649.75 121,839.75 108682 931000
19/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 27,425.00 149,264.75 108682 931000
C/F panunlyl 149,264.75

(usadrudraBurgarunde)
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KRUNGTHAI BANK tiggiRudhnAnssuaILY ¥l
Current Account ‘
— ER IR RERESNRTT] guan 1111 o wsvinue 10110 g:;:‘ of Pages 244
E Thailand ’ &1 srprarwuiug
=3 * Branch
— wufliy®  065-6-02201-9
=3 y¥u gaiuRRugannBralias Account No.
1 24/29 auunwvaTobu fudd *30/11/2561
=3 ayaio Date :
=: ALY anawdu THB
- g ; nfMWIMINAT 10220 Currency
S = Thailand Eiéeaﬁ’]] Limit oo
8,816
 Sufifau/0 SN At wioauda aauRu/iINRY uasmauia # v;shnums
l Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit * Balance Branch Teller
B/F paRuANT 149,264.75
‘ 19/11/2561 BCD14- GFMIS/108682 15,536.00 164,800.75 108682 931000
19/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200516 , 6,650.00 158,150.75 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200516 TRC
BR#466CID#9831768698
19/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200517 13,540.00 144,610.75 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200517TRC
BR#466CID#650084683
22/11/2561 CWTRC 651720788 10200518 14,500.00 130,110.75 0065 550521
23/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 131,220.00 261,330.75 108682 931002
26/11/2561 CWTRC 10200519 131,220.00 130,110.75 0065 411651
26/11/2561 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00 133,910.75108682 931000
26/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00 137,710.75108682 931000
27/11/2561 CDTRC 2,051,201.50 2,188,912.25 0136 580424
27/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200570 4,430.00 2,184,782.25 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200570TRC
BR#60CID#4371051170 *
27/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200571 “ 7,777.48 2,177,004.77 0700 90155
; Round1:CK#10200571TRC
) BR#60CID#8071002712
27/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200569 14,895.00 2,162,109.77 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200569TRC
BR#60CID#6011901778
27/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200568 17,605.50 2,144,504.27 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10200568TRC
BR#60CID# 1301354112
28/11/2561 CWTRC Salary 10200575 701,254.27 1,443,250.00 0065 411472
28/11/2561 CWTRC 6700450225 10200576 3,800.00 1,439,450.00 1315 581655
28/11/2561 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:53 ICAS INCL. 10200564 29,400,00 1,410,050.00 0700 90180
R1
28/11/2561 CBCA SBK:33SBR:1 ICAS INCL. 10200562 232,000.00 1,178,050.00 0700 90180
R1
C/F paounll 1,178,050.00

MalamanuaraSunInNnran)
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KRUNGTHAI BANK tigddudinnstuasILiu
Current Account
. ) wruft 3/4
- UNA.5UIAINR N qule, 1111 e wselzue 10110 Page of Pages
Thailand ' & frusew v
=r Branch
— wuflileyft  065-6-02201-9
o= § ¥ aoniuRaugznNUzaiia Account No.
=3 24/29 auunwnalodu Yuft 30/11/2561
=z " Date
=55 ays&1¥ln
-
=3 L TTRRIE anadu THB
E A WMNIMUAS 10220 Curarerlcy 0.00
e = : WUy .
— Thailand [Loan] Limit
8,819
Sufifau/d 5UNIT sdatuw winmamda aaudu/Hindu uanAANda qam éthﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F ganunul 1,178,050.00
29/11/2561 CWTPC 10200573 52.00 1,177,998.00 0065 573474
29/11/2561 CWTPC 10200572 25,312.00 1,152,686.00 0065 573474
29/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200563 52,500.00 1,100,186.00 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10200563TRC

‘ BR#60CID#607400006
29/11/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL 10200567 400.00 1,099,786.00 0700 90180

; R1
29/11/2561 (CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL 10200578 70,650.00 1,029,136.00 0700 90180

k R1

' 30/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,656.00 1,041,792.00 108682 931000
30/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 349,140.00 1,390,932.00 108682 931000
30/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45,000.00 1,435,932.00 108682 931000
30/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 213,500.00 1,649,432.00 108682 931000
30/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26.00 1,649,458.00 108682 931000
30/11/2561 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,238,919.00 2,888,377.00 108682 931000
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10200579 1,586,91400 1,301,463.00 0065 411651

&

' 30/11/2561 CWTRC 10200574 11,180.00 1,290,283.00 0065 411651
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10200580 1,238,919.00 51,364.00 0065 411651
30/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10200577 3,800.00 47,564.00 0700 90155

Round1:CK#10200577TRC
BR#60CID# 5970065099
vonnania 47,564.00
FIMFILNSOAURY 31 Falilin] 4,926,267.25
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
syusensiindu 20 Ealfieh) 4,918,708.25
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
lasanaB3uniiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 51015 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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Current Account

. urud /5
— uNa.suIAAR e gual 1111 douwselaue 10110 Page of Pages
. Thailand ERt amsvwuln
= . Branch
=: wufhly®  065-6-11669-2
=: % Guuanoutlstuin gauiudRunguanteaias Account No.
§ H 18 my#l 3 auunnaTosu Yudk 30/11/2561
=3 un9ay1t Date
e TTATRICNN anadu THB
= N WWIVMINAST 10220 C"';en,cy 0.00
= Thailand loanj Uit
59,059
Su/iau/d Tuns dwmdun wmandn apudu/lindu uanAInla Eal'h v}rhnums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanunN 8,331,743.15
01/11/2561 CDCH 23,071.50 8,354,814.65 0065 580620
01/11/2561 CDCH 23,500.00 8,378,314.65 0065 580620
02/11/2561 CDCH 12,500.00 8,390,814.65 0060 8779
02/11/2561 CDCH 26,000.00 8,416,814.65 0060 8779
05/41/2561 CDCH 30,210.00 8,447,024.65 0065 573474
05/11/2561 CDCH 9,000.00 8,456,024.65 0065 573474
05/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191944 12,742,00 8,443,282.65 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191944TRC
BR#130CID#9843368916
06/11/2561 BCDO2 GFMIS/108682 284,144.00 8,727,426.65108682 931003
06/11/2561 CDCH 33,300.00 8,760,726.65 0060 573130
06/11/2561 CDCH 34,120,00 8,794,846.65 0060 573130
06/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191956 1,000.00 8,793,846.65 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10191956 TRC r
BR#60CID#651827523 %
06/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit ' 10208321 9,300.00 8,784,546.65 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208321TRC
BR#60CID#9858394837
06/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208323 10,395.00 8,774,151.65 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208323TRC
BR#60CID#4660192105
06/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208326 10,741.50 8,763,410.15 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208326TRC
BR#60CID#9860972141
06/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208325 10,791.00 8,752,619.15 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208325TRC
BR#60CID#6980084585
06/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208324 11,286.00 8,741,333.15 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208324TRC
BR#60CID#651550173
06/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208327 17,520.00 8,723,813.15 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208327TRC
BR#60CID#6900510388
C/F uaquntl 8,723,813.15
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KRUNGTHAI BANK ' tieyfidushnnssuasiuiu ®
e Current Account
- ua.swAN e galon 1111 datws¥Tvue 10110 ,l::;:‘ of Pages 5
E | Thailand . & s nne =
;5__3 e Branch
=: - Wiy 065-6-11669-2
=s g%y Quuanoudsana senfuRegranueadiag Account No.
=3 18 wyfl 3 ouunuaTudu Yudd 30/11/2561
§ 3 un a1y Date
=3 WAL Y anavdu  ° THB
= ) AT WMIWIVMIUAT 10220 f:‘;r:rlcy 0.00
= Thailand [Loan? Limit '
59,060
Su/ibau/q Tng fadun wtamsda aauRu/ NN uannauia #m évl‘rs‘mms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No, Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F UaRuANT ' 8,723,813.15
06/11/2561 CBCA SBK:2 SBR:930 ICAS INCL 10191957 31,185.00 8,692,628.15 0700 90180
R1 '
07/11/2561 CWTRC 10208329 245,300.00 8,447,328.15 0065 573474
07/11/2561 CDCH 9,000.00 8,456,328.15 0060 8779
07/11/2561 CDCH ' 34,020.50 8,490,348.65 0060 8779
07/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208330 2,000.00 8,488,348.65 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208330TRC
BR#60CID#650081617
07/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208331 2,000.00 8,486,348.65 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208331TRC s
BR#60CID#650090268
07/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208332 2,000.00 8,484,348.65 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208332TRC
BR#60CID# 1420050648
07/11/2561 CBCA SBK:25 SBR:775 ICAS INCL 10208322 10,840.50 8,473,508.15 0700 90180
R1
08/11/2561 CWTRC X . 10191959 39,60&00 «, 8/433,908.15 0065 411651
08/11/2561 CDCH 30.10 8,433,938.25 0060 18095
08/11/2561 CDCH 5,200.00 8,439,138.25 0060 18095
08/11/2561 CDCH 32,500.00 8,471,638.25 0060 18095
08/11/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round-1 10191958 315,00 8,471,323.25 0700 90185
09/11/2561 CDCH 24,000.50 8,495,323.75 0060 18095
09/11/2561 CDCH 3,000.00 8,498,323.75 0060 18095
12/11/2561 CDCH 22,540.50 8,520,864.25 0060 573130
12/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208334 45,100.00 8,475,764.25 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208334TRC '
BR#493CID# 1420183613
12/11/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10191960 400.00 8,475,364.25 0700 90185
13/11/2561  CDCH 18,000.00 8,493,364.25 0466 540099
13/11/2561  CDCH 17,600.00 8,510,964.25 0466 540099
C/F vaaunl 8,510,964.25

[ o - » o
lilamanatanaRaineaanarardie)
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Current Account

— VNR.EUIASNT e guiat. 1111 e wselaue 10110 g:;eﬂ of Pages 35
= Thailand & szl
= Branch
= Wiy 065-6-11669-2
=: 4 Quuanowlsmna aanfuRaiunguansnadia Account No.
=: 18 wyfl 3 auunualodu Yudl 30/11/2561
g é wrNayate Date ) .
=z LT TRRITAN anau THB
= N AFOWINIMIUARST 10220 Cu:-er:q 0.00
= Thailand FE;B?\? Limit .
59,061
Su/idau/Q SN draduin wmamda aauu/Hanidy uannAnda ERl'y] évhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F gaaunun 8,510,964.25
13/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10191954 1,500.00 8,509,464.25 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10191954TRC
BR#688CID#271217170
14/11/2561 CDCH 69,000.50 8,578,464.75 0466 581029
15/11/2561 CDCH 15,000.00 8,593,464.75 1385 581669
15/11/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10208328 726.00 8,592,738.75 0700 90185
16/11/2561 CDCH 35,100.00 8,627,838.75 0060 573130
19/11/2561 CDCH 31,290.00 8,659,128.75 0466 530279
20/11/2561 CWTRC 10208333 4,800.00 8,654,328.75 0065 411651
20/11/2561 CDCH 25,000.00 8,679,328.75 0199 14997
20/11/2561 CDCH 3,500.00 8,682,828.75 0199 14997
20/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208338 1,960.00 8,680,868.75 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208338TRC
BR#199CID#7950118512
20/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208337 4,080.00 8,676,788.75 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208337TRC ’
. BR#199CID# 1990033547 2
21/11/2561 CDCH 30.00 8,676,818.75 0466 21696
21/11/2561 CDCH 26,000.00 8,702,818.75 0466 21696
22/11/2561 CWTPC 10208340 7,500,000.00 1,202,818.75 0065 550521
22/11/2561 CDCH 23,870.00 1,226,688.75 0466 540099
22/11/2561 CDCK :ZICID:1426001762#CB 10242229 2,000.00 1,228,688.75 0466 540099
EXP: 23/11/2561
23/11/2561 CDCH 17,000.00 1,245,688.75 0060 500804
26/11/2561 CWTRC 10208336 135,000.00 1,110,688.75 0065 411651
26/11/2561 CWTRC 10208343 300.00 1,110,388.75 0065 411651
26/11/2561 CWTRC 10208342 2,800.00 1,107,588.75 0065 411651
26/11/2561 CWTRC 10208341 9,940.06 1,097,648.69 0065 411651
C/F vanuny 1,097,648.69

(Tusagrudragurgniunds)
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. wnudt 45
- uNA.5UIANE N Qulan 1111 Yo wseTyug 10110 Page of Pages L
E . Thajland ERTR! LRt et L tOPH -
=K Branch
= . wudlyf  065-6-11669-2
=: sy duuansulswnm saniuiaugennueaifiag Account No.
=z 18 wyfl 3 ouunvalodu Yudt * 30/11/2561
&= uzNaysTi Date -
omm
= WAL LYY anadu THB.
S AR IMWIVINAS 10220 C”; rency 0.00
= Thailand WU .
[Loan] Limit
59,062
Su/iau/d $UNT fatuw wumamda nBURNL/ /NN vanAUin ERl'R] vsmswms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No, ® Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Haaun 1,097,648.69
26/11/2561 CDCH 28,500.00 1,126,148.69 0060 21083
26/11/2561 CDCH 43.75 1,126,192.44 0060 21083
26/11/2561 CDCK :ZICID:1426001762#CB 10242233 2,000.00 1,128,192.44 0060 21083
EXP: 27/11/2561
26/11/2561 CDCH 41.25 1,128,233.69 0466 581029
27/11/2561 BCDO2 GFMIS/108682 248,853.50 1,377,087.19108682 931001
27/11/2561 CDCH 37,500.00 1,414,587.19 0060 573130
27/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208352 2,000.00 1,412,587.19 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208352TRC
BR#60CID#650084683
27/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208353 2,000.00 1,410,587.19 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10208353TRC
- BR#60CID#650038762
27/11/2561 CBCA ICAS In-CB Round 1 10208339 180.00 1,410,407.19 0700 90185
28/11/2561 CWTRC Salary 10208354 1,167,732.00 242,675.19 0065 411472
"28/11/2561 CPCH 54,000,00 296,675.19 0466 21696
29/11/2561 OWTPC 10208350 13,294.40 283,380.79 0065 573474
29/11/2561 CWTPC 10208351 338,80 283,041.99 0065 573474
29/11/2561 CWTPC 10208347 1,330.00 281,711,99 0065 573474
29/11/2561 CWTPC 10208345 48,358,00 233,353.99 0065 573474
29/11/2561 CDCH ) 20,740.00 254,093.99 0060 573130
29/11/2561 CDCH 6,000.00 260,093.99 0060 573130
29/11/2561 CBCA CB Debit 10208345 84,741.25 175,352.74 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10208345TRC
BR#60CID# 1421017776
29/11/2561 CWTPC 10208351 -338.80 175,691.54 0065  573474E
29/11/2561 CWTPC 10208351 388.80 175,302.74 0065 573474
* s uaauntl 175,302.74
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WBuuad fia CL amuaasnansaasfanans CLCR

(usadrufadunaaiuna)

. KRUNGTHAI BANK tingEurhanssudaT L &
. Current Account
. an 5/5
— uu‘-:.tsmmjna‘lvm gilen. 1111 tew wszTuug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &1 quasuing
E g Branch
= . wufiieyl  065-6-11669-2
=3 giu  BSuuansulsnnm ganfuirRiugIaTEAdla Account No.
=3 18 myft 3 auunvatudu udd 30/11/2561
?.; H uznayI3e Date .
= ETTRRIEAN anadu THB.
) AR MWIMTUAS 10220 Currency
— = Thailand NRuY 0.00
y [Loan] Limit
59,063
Su/au/i LALLM drating wnanda nawmdu/Hindu ganAula #m évhriums
. Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Bg_lance Branch Teller
B/F uanun 175,302.74
29/11/2561 CBCA SBK:30 SBR:449 ICAS INCL 10208348 21,513.04 153,789.70 0700 90180
| R1
30/11/2561 CLCK Unclear:61,650.00 4283996 0.00 153,789.70 0687 -90160
30/11/2561 CWTRC Salary 10208355 71,187.00 82,602.70 0065 411472
30/11/2561 CDCH 25,000.00 107,602.70 0065 411651
30/11/2561 CWTRC 10208356 350,00 107,252.70 0065 411651
30/11/2561 CDTRC 1,238,919.00 1,346,171.70 0065 411651
